
WAW

OR

CAE

CAN

CAC

AZ
NM

AK

TXN

OKW

KS MOW

IAS
INN OHN

INS

TNW
TNM

ALN

ALS

FLN

ALM

GAN

TNE

KYW

ILS

ILC

MOE

OKN

OKE

TXE LAW

LAM

LAE

MSS

MSN
ARW

ARE

TXS

CAS

WAE

ID

MT

WY

CO

UT

NV

OHS

FLM

FLS

GAM
GAS

SC

KYE

NCW
NCM NCE

VAW
VAE

WVS

WVN

PAW

PAM

PAE

NYENYS

NJ

DE
MD

ILN

WIW

WIE

MIW

MIE

NHVT

NYN

NYW

ME

RICT

MA

HI GU
NMI

PR

VI

IAN

MN

ND

SD

NE

TXW

DC

Southwest Region
MMIP AUSA (NM)
R. Eliot Neal
Eliot.Neal@usdoj.gov
(505) 224-1426

MMIP Coordinator (AZ)
Regina Begay-Roanhorse
Regina.Begay-
Roanhorse@usdoj.gov
(928) 556-5002
Southeast Region
MMIP AUSA (OKN)
William Dill
William.Dill@usdoj.gov
(918) 430-3556

MMIP Coordinator (OKN)
Vacant

MMIP Regional Outreach Program
Team Contact Information

MIE

Great Plains Region
MMIP AUSA (SD)
Troy Morley
Troy.Morley@usdoj.gov
(605) 945-4541

MMIP Coordinator (AK)
E. Ingrid Goodyear
Ingrid.Goodyear@usdoj.gov
(907) 271-3314

Great Lakes Region
MMIP AUSA (MN)
Vacant

MMIP Coordinator (MIW)
Joel Postma
Joel.Postma@usdoj.gov
(616) 403-4327

Northwest Region
MMIP AUSA (WAE)
Bree Black Horse
Bree.Black.Horse@usdoj.gov
(509) 413-6344

MMIP Coordinator (OR)
Vacant

National MMIP Regional 
Outreach Program 
Coordinator
Deidre Y. Aanstad
Deidre.Aanstad@usdoj.gov
(612) 432-9233


